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MISSON 
To make a significant difference in the everyday lives of the people, institutions, and communities of Granite City, Mitchell, and Pontoon Beach by 
listening, understanding, and then transforming needs into proactive library services. 

 
November 15, 2022 
 
The Six Mile Regional Library District Board of Trustees sets the following dates as 
2023 holidays when the Library District will be closed. 
 

 
DATE  HOLIDAY 
   

Monday, January 2  New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 16  Martin Luther King Day 
Monday, February 20  President’s Day 

Friday, April 7  Spring Break Day 
Monday, May 29  Memorial Day 

Monday, June 19  Juneteenth 

Tuesday, July 4  Independence Day 
Monday, September 4  Labor Day 

Saturday, November 11  Veteran’s Day 
Thursday, November 23  Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 24  Friday After Thanksgiving 
Saturday, December 23  Christmas Eve 

Monday, December 25  Christmas Day 

Saturday, December 30  New Year’s Eve 
Monday, January 1, 2024  New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 15, 2024  Martin Luther King Day 
 
Library hours will be adjusted on the following dates: 
Wednesday, November 22; Friday, December 22; and Friday, December 29 – both 
locations will be open 9 a.m. – 6 p.m. 
 
 

 


